
Arms of Hope
Company First Last Scores

Individuals Montgomery Cain 103
Hunter Enterprises Team Zachary Duke 97
Hunter Enterprises Team Bruce Culver 97
Security Service FCU Team Charles Goss 91
Arithan Petroleum Team James Reynolds 91
Donnell Ranch Team Jody Johnson 90
Arithan Petroleum Team Todd Swicegood 86
Security Service FCU Team Shannon Young 83
Hunter Enterprises Team Larry Duke 83
Arithan Petroleum Team Larry Reynolds 83
Hunter Enterprises Team Jimmy Duke 82
Donnell Ranch Team Regan Moon 80
Security Service FCU Team Daryll Gremillion 79
The Pillars Learning Center Jr. Team James Bailey 78
Stumbo Team Sean Stumbo 76
Troy Robertson Team William Warner 75
Preston Woolfolk Preston Woolfolk 74
Preston Woolfolk Cord Dunham 74
Donnell Ranch Team James Crow 71
Dr. John Davis Chip May 70
Creekview Counseling Jeremiah Zastrow 70
Individuals Jackson Briley Jr. 70
Security Service FCU Team Anthony Corey 69
Creekview Counseling Rick Sralla 69
Creekview Counseling Chad Ahrens 68
Individuals Matt Briley 68
The Pillars Learning Center Jr. Team Rylan Anderson 68
Deines Team Trevor Deines 67
Deines Team Cade Deines 67
Deines Team Braden Deines 66
BDI Team Shawn Connolly 66
Arithan Petroleum Team Ken Rasbornik 65
Stumbo Team Scott Stumbo 63
The Pillars Christian Learning Center Doug Copeland 63



Arms of Hope
The Pillars Christian Learning Center Brian Bailey 63
Donnell Ranch Team John Moon 61
Creekview Counseling Chad Warner 58
Deines Team Timothy Deines 55
Dr. John Davis John D Davis 54
BDI Team Jeremy Carr 53
Troy Robertson Team Troy Robertson 52
Troy Robertson Team Joshua Robertson 51
The Pillars Christian Learning Center Ray Lerma 51
The Pillars Learning Center Jr. Team Max Mireles 51
Stumbo Team Larry Howard 50
The Pillars Christian Learning Center Mike Mireles 49
Preston Woolfolk Remy Huston 49
Stumbo Team Taylor Kennedy 48
Dr. John Davis John W Davis 47
Utility Trailers Team Timothy Holcomb 47
Utility Trailers Team Melissa Dagenais 44
Individuals David Welch 44
The Pillars Learning Center Jr. Team Connor Copeland 41
David Cox - Jr. Team Rene 40
Dr. John Davis Billie Davis 37
Utility Trailers Team Aaron Dagenais 35
Preston Woolfolk Clay Burnett 34
David Cox - Jr. Team Alyssa Vasquez 29
Utility Trailers Team Sarah Holcomb 27
David Cox - Jr. Team Amy Welsh 25
David Cox - Jr. Team Selma 25
Troy Robertson Team Titus Robertson 25



Arms of Hope Teams
Company First Last Scores

Hunter Enterprises Team Larry Duke 83
Hunter Enterprises Team Jimmy Duke 82
Hunter Enterprises Team Zachary Duke 97
Hunter Enterprises Team Bruce Culver 97

359
Arithan Petroleum Team Todd Swicegood 86
Arithan Petroleum Team Ken Rasbornik 65
Arithan Petroleum Team Larry Reynolds 83
Arithan Petroleum Team James Reynolds 91

325
Security Service FCU Team Shannon Young 83
Security Service FCU Team Charles Goss 91
Security Service FCU Team Daryll Gremillion 79
Security Service FCU Team Anthony Corey 69

322
Donnell Ranch Team James Crow 71
Donnell Ranch Team Jody Johnson 90
Donnell Ranch Team Regan Moon 80
Donnell Ranch Team John Moon 61

302
Individuals Matt Briley 68
Individuals Jackson Briley Jr. 70
Individuals David Welch 44
Individuals Montgomery Cain 103

285
Creekview Counseling Chad Warner 58
Creekview Counseling Rick Sralla 69
Creekview Counseling Chad Ahrens 68
Creekview Counseling Jeremiah Zastrow 70

265



Arms of Hope Teams
Deines Team Timothy Deines 55
Deines Team Trevor Deines 67
Deines Team Cade Deines 67
Deines Team Braden Deines 66

255
The Pillars Learning Center Jr. Team Rylan Anderson 68
The Pillars Learning Center Jr. Team Connor Copeland 41
The Pillars Learning Center Jr. Team James Bailey 78
The Pillars Learning Center Jr. Team Max Mireles 51

238
Stumbo Team Scott Stumbo 63
Stumbo Team Larry Howard 50
Stumbo Team Taylor Kennedy 48
Stumbo Team Sean Stumbo 76

237
Preston Woolfolk Preston Woolfolk 74
Preston Woolfolk Cord Dunham 74
Preston Woolfolk Clay Burnett 34
Preston Woolfolk Remy Huston 49

231
The Pillars Christian Learning Center Doug Copeland 63
The Pillars Christian Learning Center Brian Bailey 63
The Pillars Christian Learning Center Ray Lerma 51
The Pillars Christian Learning Center Mike Mireles 49

226
Dr. John Davis John D Davis 54
Dr. John Davis Billie Davis 37
Dr. John Davis John W Davis 47
Dr. John Davis Chip May 70

208



Arms of Hope Teams
Troy Robertson Team Troy Robertson 52
Troy Robertson Team William Warner 75
Troy Robertson Team Joshua Robertson 51
Troy Robertson Team Titus Robertson 25

203
Utility Trailers Team Melissa Dagenais 44
Utility Trailers Team Aaron Dagenais 35
Utility Trailers Team Sarah Holcomb 27
Utility Trailers Team Timothy Holcomb 47

153
David Cox - Jr. Team Amy Welsh 25
David Cox - Jr. Team Alyssa Vasquez 29
David Cox - Jr. Team Rene 40
David Cox - Jr. Team Selma 25

119
BDI Team Shawn Connolly 66
BDI Team Jeremy Carr 53

119



First Last Scores Award
Hunter Enterprises Team Zachary Duke 97 Male HOA
Security Service FCU Team Shannon Young 83 Female HOA
Individuals MontgomeCain 103 Top Junior Male
Donnell Ranch Team Regan Moon 80 Top Junior Female

Company First Last Scores Award
Hunter Enterprises Team Larry Duke 83
Hunter Enterprises Team Jimmy Duke 82
Hunter Enterprises Team Zachary Duke 97
Hunter Enterprises Team Bruce Culver 97

359
Arithan Petroleum Team Todd Swicegood 86
Arithan Petroleum Team Ken Rasbornik 65
Arithan Petroleum Team Larry Reynolds 83
Arithan Petroleum Team James Reynolds 91

325
Security Service FCU Team Shannon Young 83
Security Service FCU Team Charles Goss 91
Security Service FCU Team Daryll Gremillion 79
Security Service FCU Team Anthony Corey 69
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